
. 	 Republic of the Philippines 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 

Misamis Occidental 1st DEO 
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER 

Oroquieta City 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (APP) for CY 2022 - GOODS 
(FINAL) 

1 of 1 

Is this an Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Estimated Budget (PtrP' ________________  Remarks 

Advertisement/ Submission! 
Notice of Award 

(etract 
Total MODE CO 

Brief Description of 
Code 
(PAP) 

Procurement ProgranVProject PMO/End-User 
Early 

Procurement 
Mode of 

Procurement 
Source of Funds 

Activity? Posting of lB/REt Opening of Bids Signing PrograrsVProject 
(Yes/No) 

Contract ID: 22GK10035 (Public Bidding) 

Purchase of Survey/Mountain Shoes for use in the 
Planning & 

No 
Public 

07/26/2022 
to 08/16/2022 08/25/2022 09/05/2022 

SR2022-03- 
119 ,850.00 - 119,850.00 

Survey / Mountain 

Conduct of Road Condition Survey. 
Design Section Bidding 

08/16/2022 
005632 Shoes 

Recommending Approval: Prepared by: 	 Approved by 

CHANE L onNo) 	R.IJ ELAN 	 QBDU 
Engineel II 	 Engineer III 	 oic - Drict Engineer 

Head, Bk Serñat 	 BAC chairman 


